
2nd Michelin 12H MISANO 2025

22 - 24 May 2025Private Test
Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:32.506 161 24.385 35.578 32.543 1:32.50616 16 162 2 2

21 HAAS RT 1:32.678 192 24.174 35.578 32.481 1:32.23320 23 231 1 1

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:33.465 183 24.490 35.956 33.001 1:33.44719 18 183 4 3

90 E2P Racing 1:34.081 54 24.932 35.912 33.056 1:33.9007 7 65 3 4

81 Era Motorsport 1:34.137 115 24.728 36.181 33.150 1:34.0599 9 114 6 6

93 Red Ant Racing 1:34.603 136 24.993 36.327 33.147 1:34.46715 13 137 8 5

65 Viper Niza Racing 1:34.910 67 25.128 36.210 33.572 1:34.9106 6 68 7 9

11 HOFOR Racing 1:34.913 78 24.970 36.151 33.419 1:34.5407 8 66 5 7

56 Scuderia P raha 1:59.716 29 31.989 43.798 40.212 1:55.9993 1 119 19 19

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:33.465 181 24.490 35.956 33.001 1:33.44719 18 183 4 3

81 Era Motorsport 1:34.137 112 24.728 36.181 33.150 1:34.0599 9 114 6 6

56 Scuderia P raha 1:59.716 23 31.989 43.798 40.212 1:55.9993 1 119 19 19

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:32.506 161 24.385 35.578 32.543 1:32.50616 16 162 2 2

90 E2P Racing 1:34.081 52 24.932 35.912 33.056 1:33.9007 7 65 3 4

65 Viper Niza Racing 1:34.910 63 25.128 36.210 33.572 1:34.9106 6 68 7 9

11 HOFOR Racing 1:34.913 74 24.970 36.151 33.419 1:34.5407 8 66 5 7

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 1:40.083 211 26.755 37.881 35.228 1:39.86421 21 2017 16 16
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2nd Michelin 12H MISANO 2025

22 - 24 May 2025Private Test
Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

925 Van Berlo Motorsport by Bas Koeten Racing 1:35.619 311 25.274 36.481 33.539 1:35.29432 32 3110 9 8

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:36.196 262 25.427 36.638 33.944 1:36.00915 26 2711 10 10

949 Escuderia Faraon 1:36.362 143 25.535 36.858 33.969 1:36.36214 14 1413 11 11

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:36.588 64 25.436 36.937 34.066 1:36.4397 6 612 14 12

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 1:36.646 255 25.249 36.865 34.178 1:36.29224 24 259 12 13

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:37.553 116 25.639 37.075 34.491 1:37.20515 11 614 15 15

921 Mühlner Motorsport 1:37.623 117 26.045 36.922 34.466 1:37.4339 11 1115 13 14

911 9und11 Racing 1:42.185 88 26.890 38.510 36.350 1:41.7508 7 1918 17 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

949 Escuderia Faraon 1:36.362 141 25.535 36.858 33.969 1:36.36214 14 1413 11 11

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:36.588 62 25.436 36.937 34.066 1:36.4397 6 612 14 12

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 1:36.646 253 25.249 36.865 34.178 1:36.29224 24 259 12 13

911 9und11 Racing 1:42.185 84 26.890 38.510 36.350 1:41.7508 7 1918 17 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

421 Venture 1:40.940 41 26.553 38.606 35.704 1:40.8635 4 416 18 17
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